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A1919% 5 1@AIA1 KMO and Bartlett’s Test.

1 KMO Approx. Chi-Square Sig

0.832 903.155 0.000
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15197 6 LanssIuIAsEneurasInMIafiniladu(Extraction Factors)

Component Initial Eigenvalues Extraction Sums of Squared Loadings
Total | %of Variance | Cumulative% Total | %of Variance | Cumulative%
1 4.009 40.086 40.086 4.009 40.086 40.086
2 1.576 15.756 55.843 1.576 15.756 55.843
3 .866 8.664 64.507
4 74 7.743 72.250
5 613 6.133 78.383
6 547 5.468 83.852
7 484 4.838 88.690
8 448 4.482 93.172
9 390 3.901 97.074
10 .293 2.926 100.00

Extraction Method: Principal Component Analysis.
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ode (ﬁ’;uﬂ‘i) Component
1 2
INT 04 793 .008
INT_05 72 221
INT_03 741 125
INT_02 723 187
INT 01 706 199
STU_03 114 832
STU_02 211 761
STU_04 247 725
STU_01 .093 .661
STU_05 473 258

Rotation Method: Varimaxwith Kaiser Normalization.
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